General Description
The MAX5734 evaluation system (EV system) consists of a
MAX5734 evaluation kit (EV kit), Maxim 68HC16MODULE-
DIP microcontroller (µC) module, and USBT0232. The
MAX5734 EV kit demonstrates the operation of the
MAX5734 32-channel, 16-bit, voltage-output digital-to-
analog converter (DAC). It has a QSPI™-programmable
-2.5V to +7.5V output voltage range. Windows®

Taiyo Yuden UMK107CG470JZ
TDK C1608C0G1H470J
Ordering Information
19-3309; Rev 1; 2/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
 PART  TEMP RANGE  INTERFACE TYPE
 MAX5734EVKIT  0°C to +70°C  Not included
 MAX5734EVC16  0°C to +70°C  68H C 16M OD U LE - D IP
Note: The MAX5734 software is designed for use with the com-
plete MAX5734EVC16 EV system (includes 68HC16MODULE-
DIP module, USBT0232, and MAX5734EVKIT). If the MAX5734
evaluation software will not be used, the MAX5734EVKIT board
can be purchased without the µC module.
 PART  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 MAX5734EVKIT  1  MAX5734 EV kit
 68HC16MODULE-DIP  1  68HC16 µC module
 USBT0232+  1  U S B- to- C OM  p or t ad ap ter  b oar d
MAX5734 EV System  DESIGNATION  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 C16  1
 100pF, 50V, C0G ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H101J
TDK C1608C0G1H101J
 C20  1
 0.1µF, 16V, X7R ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104KA01
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ104KA
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
 J1  1  2 x 20 right-angle female receptacle
 JU1  1  2 x 12 straight header
 JU2, JU3  2  2 x 13 straight headers
 JU4  1  3-pin header
 JU5  1  8-pin header
 JU6, JU7  0  Not installed, 2-pin headers
 JU8  1  2-pin header
 L1, L2, L3  3  Ferrite chip beads (0805)
 R1–R4  0  Not installed, resistors (0603)
 R5  1  200kΩ ±5% resistor (0603)
 R6  1  20kΩ ±5% resistor (0603)
 U1  1  MAX5734BCTN
 U2  1  MAX6163AESA
Component Lists
SPI and QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.